Student Evaluation of Instruction
Graphical Report

Term: Fall 2016

Section: GEO252-01 (1249)
Title: Economic Geography
Instructor: Scott Le Vine

Include Open-Ended Responses: Yes

1. This course is part of my (check the appropriate categories):

Responses:
16/18 (89%)

2. This course covered the material described on the syllabus.

Responses:

17/18 (94%)

Mean:

4.88

Standard Deviation:
0.33

3. The instructor’s teaching methods engaged my interest in the subject matter.

Responses:

17/18 (94%)
Mean:

418
Standard Deviation:
0.95

Responses: 18/27 (67%)

@ Major, required
Major, elective
Minaric onc entration, required

General Educ ation

@ Strongly Agree (5)

Agree (4)

@ Strongly Agree (5)

Agree (4)

Meither Agres nor Disagree (3)
@ Disagres ()



4. The instructor informed me about how | would be evaluated.

Responses:

17/18 (94%)

Mean:

4.76

Standard Deviation:
0.44

@ Strongly Agree (5)

Agree (4)

5. The instructor’s presentations of material were well organized.

Responses:

17/18 (94%)

Mean:

4.76

Standard Deviation:
0.44

@ Strongly Agree (5)

Agree (4)

G 6

6. The instructor’s assignments and/or exams were well aligned with the course material.

Responses:

17/18 (94%)

Mean:

4.82

Standard Deviation:
0.39

@ Strongly Agree (5)

Agres (4)

7. The instructor returned students’ assignments within a reasonable time frame as stated by the professor.

Responses: @ Strongly Agree (5)
17/18 (94%) Agree (4)
Mean:

4.59

Standard Deviation:
0.51




8. The instructor provided useful feedback for improvement throughout the semester.

Responses:

17/18 (94%)

Mean:

4.53

Standard Deviation:
0.62

9. If | chose to visit the instructor during office hours, the instructor was helpful.

b

10. The instructor provided opportunities for students to ask questions in the course.

Responses:

17/18 (94%)

Mean:

4.42

Standard Deviation:
0.90

Responses:

16/18 (89%)

Mean:

4.63

Standard Deviation:
0.50

11. The instructor, overall, was an effective teacher.

Responses:

17/18 (94%)

Mean:

4.53

Standard Deviation:
0.62

@ Strongly Agree (5)
® 2sgree (4)
Meither Agres nor Disagree (3)

@ Strongly Agree (5)
P 2gree (4)

Meither Agree nor Disagree (3)
@ Mot applicable

@ Strongly Agree (5)
@ Agree (4)

@ Strongly Agree (5)
@ 2gree (4)
Neither Agree nor Disagree (3)



12. Based on your performance, estimate your grade in this course.

Responses:
17/18 (94%)

13. Please offer suggestions that would improve future versions of this course. For instance, you might comment on use of class time, homework assignments, course materials, content delivery, or
any other academic components of the course.

Responses:

4118 (22%) Courseworks were good and useful and did reflect what would be on the exam

| think engaging the class a bit more by with interesting discussion that relates to the topic would help make the class a bit more interested in what they're learning.
Keep class as is

No suggestions, this professor has proven to be a great asset to SUNY New Paltz's Staff.

14. Please reflect on your experience in this course. Did the instructor foster a productive learning environment?

Responses:

5118 (28%) The instructor was always prepared for class and always friendly and approachable

| think the professor was very nice and helpful.
I had an overall great experience in this class. The instructor did foster a productive learning environment

Professor Scott Le Vine is great. he is very clear about what he expects from the course. | went to his office hours a couple of times and he was extremely helpful, he is also
very understanding. He is very smart and passionate about the subjects he teaches.

My experience was amazing. He made class fun and interesting. His grading practice is fair.



